BRUNCH

SMASHED AVOCADO

Poached egg, smashed avocado, sun blush
tomatoes on sourdough, balsamic glaze
Add Crispy Smoked Bacon £2

Add Smoked Salmon £2

Add Halloumi £2

COTERIE FULL HOUSE
Link sausage, free range egg of your choice, smoked
bacon, beans, black pudding, haggis, tomato, sautéed

£14

mushrooms, potato scones & toasted sourdough

COTERIE VEGGIE FULL HOUSE (V)
Vegetarian sausage, grilled halloumi, avocado,

£13

tomato, sautéed mushrooms, potato scones, free
range egg of your choice & toasted sourdough

EGGS BENNY

Soft poached eggs, roast ham, hollandaise sauce,
buttered English muffin with your choice of:

Crispy Bacon +£2 | Smoked Salmon +£2 | Haggis +£2

£10

BREAKFAST BRIOCHE
Bacon | Sausage | Egg | Black Pudding | Haggis
1Filling £4 | 2 Filling | £6

HASH BROWN STACKER (V)
Crispy hash browns, topped with scrambled egg,
guacamole, feta cheese, caramelised red onion

£11

PANCAKES

Fresh fluffy pancakes topped with:
Crispy bacon & maple syrup
Fresh fruit & cream

£9

TOAST

The Bread Guy’s Sourdough with your choice of:
Butter & Jam or Marmalade

Eggs - Scrambled, Poached or Fried
Mushrooms, Spinach & Pesto (V)

£4
£9

ADDITIONAL ITEMS TO ANY DISH

52
£2

£2
£2
£2
£1.50
£2
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

CRISPY BACON
HAGGIS

SAUSAGE/VEGGIE SAUSAGE
BLACK PUDDING

SMOKED SALMON

EGGS

HALLOUMI

HASH BROWN
MUSHROOMS

BEANS

£10.50

£8.50

LUNCH

FRENCH ONION SOUP £9

Gruyere crouton, french bread

CROQUE MONSIEUR

Sourdough, gruyere, roast ham, bechamel
sauce and creamy mustard mayo

Add egg: Croque-Madame - topped with your
choice of poached or fried egg £1

CHICKEN CAESAR FOCACCIA (VO)

Baby gem, grilled chicken, Caesar dressing,
parmesan on warm Mediterranean bread, served
with seasoned skin on fries

COTERIE BURGER
60z Aberdeen Angus steak burger, gruyere cheese,
roasted onion, hand cut chips

FIERCE BEER HADDOCK GOUJONS
‘Local’ beer batter, crushed minted peas, hand cut
chips, homemade tartare sauce, lemon

CHICKEN MILANESE

San Marzano tomatoes, red onions, capers, roquette,
parmesan & pesto. Seasoned skin on fries & garlic
aioli

STEAK FRITES

Chargrilled Rump Steak (best served pink),

seasoned skin on fries, and choice of sauce:
Peppercorn, blue cheese or diane

MUSSEL PUTTANESCA

White wine, garlic, black olives, lilliput capers,
chopped tomatoes & chilli flakes, The Bread Guys
Sourdough bread

CHICKPEA, COURGETTE, MUSHROOM

BURGER (VE)
Garlic roasted flat mushroom, cheddar cheese,

hand cut chips
SIDES
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES £5
ROASTED BROCCOLI £4
HAND CUT CHIPS £5
HONEY ROASTED CARROTS £4
HOUSE SALAD £4

ALLERGEN INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS.

£13.50

£14

£18

£19

£22

£20

£12

£17

All tips are shared equally between our staff. Tables of six or more

people are subject to 12.5% discretionary service charge.



BRUNCH DRINKS

APEROL £9.50

£8
MIMOSA Aperol, Prosecco & Soda - Classic or

Prosecco & Orange Juice Strawberry

BLOODY MARY £8
Vodka, Spicy Tomato Juice

HUGO £9.50
St Germain, Prosecco, Soda

BELLINI . £8.50 LIMONCELLO £9.50
Prosecco with Peach/Raspberry/Strawberry/ Limoncello, Soda, Prosecco
Passionfruit
MOCKTAILS CLASSIC COCKTAILS
PASSIONFRUIT COOLER £5  ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.50
Passionfruit puree, pineapple juice, lemon Vodka, Kahlua, espresso & vanilla syrup
juice
AMARETTO SOUR £9.50
FRUIT SPRITZ £5  Disaronno, sour mix
Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Sugar,
Lemonade MEDITERRANEAN MARGARITA £9.50
Aperol, Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Lime, Sugar,
CUCUMBER NO-JITO £5  SaltRim
Cucumber, Mint, Lime Juice, Soda
HOT DRINKS
LATTE £3.90
CAPPUCCINO £3.90
AMERICANO £3.40
ESPRESSO £2.80
FLAT WHITE g?gg
HOT CHOCOLATE £2.80
MOCHA
TEA - ENGLISH BREAKFAST £2.80
TEAS- VARIOUS FLAVOURS £2.80
SYRUPS - VANILLA, CARAMEL £0.80

MILKS - SEMI SKIMMED, OAT, SOYA



