

## BRUNCH

HALLOUMI

BEANS

HASH BROWN

MUSHROOMS

BRUNCH		LUNCH	
SMASHED AVOCADO  Poached egg, smashed avocado, sun blush tomatoes on sourdough, balsamic glaze	£10.50	FRENCH ONION SOUP Gruyère crouton, french bread	£9
Add Crispy Smoked Bacon£2Add Smoked Salmon£2Add Halloumi£2		Sourdough, gruyère, roast ham, bechamel sauce and creamy mustard mayo	£13.50
COTERIE FULL HOUSE Link sausage, free range egg of your choice, smoked bacon, beans, black pudding, haggis, tomato, sautéed	£14	Add egg: Croque-Madame - topped with your choice of poached or fried egg £1	
mushrooms, potato scones & toasted sourdough  COTERIE VEGGIE FULL HOUSE (V)  Vegetarian sausage, grilled halloumi, avocado,	£13	CHICKEN CAESAR FOCACCIA (VO) Baby gem, grilled chicken, Caesar dressing, parmesan on warm Mediterranean bread, served	£14
tomato, sautéed mushrooms, potato scones, free range egg of your choice & toasted sourdough		with seasoned skin on fries  COTERIE BURGER  6oz Aberdeen Angus steak burger, gruyère cheese,	£18
EGGS BENNY Soft poached eggs, roast ham, hollandaise sauce, buttered English muffin with your choice of:	£10	roasted onion, hand cut chips	£19
Crispy Bacon +£2   Smoked Salmon +£2   Haggis +£2 BREAKFAST BRIOCHE		FIERCE BEER HADDOCK GOUJONS  'Local' beer batter, crushed minted peas, hand cut chips, homemade tartare sauce, lemon	
Bacon   Sausage   Egg   Black Pudding   Haggis  1 Filling £4   2 Filling   £6		CHICKEN MILANESE San Marzano tomatoes, red onions, capers, roquette	£22
HASH BROWN STACKER (V) Crispy hash browns, topped with scrambled egg, guacamole, feta cheese, caramelised red onion	£11	parmesan & pesto. Seasoned skin on fries & garlic aioli STEAK FRITES	
PANCAKES Fresh fluffy pancakes topped with:	£9	Chargrilled Rump Steak (best served pink), seasoned skin on fries, and choice of sauce: Peppercorn, blue cheese or diane	£20
Crispy bacon & maple syrup Fresh fruit & cream		MUSSEL PUTTANESCA White wine, garlic, black olives, lilliput capers,	£12
TOAST The Bread Guy's Sourdough with your choice of: Butter & Jam or Marmalade	£4	chopped tomatoes & chilli flakes, The Bread Guys Sourdough bread	
Eggs - Scrambled, Poached or Fried Mushrooms, Spinach & Pesto (V)	£9 £8.50	CHICKPEA, COURGETTE, MUSHROOM BURGER (VE) Garlic roasted flat mushroom, cheddar cheese, hand cut chips	£17
ADDITIONAL ITEMS TO ANY DISH		SIDES	
HAGGIS	£2 £2 £2	TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES  ROASTED BROCCOLI  HAND CUT CHIPS	4
BLACK PUDDING	£2 £2	HONEY ROASTED CARROTS  HOUSE SALAD  £	4

£2

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

ALLERGEN INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS.

All tips are shared equally between our staff. Tables of six or more people are subject to 12.5% discretionary service charge.



## **BRUNCH DRINKS**

MIMOSA Prosecco & Orange Juice	£8	APEROL Aperol, Prosecco & Soda - Classic or Strawberry	£9.50
BLOODY MARY Vodka, Spicy Tomato Juice	£8	HUGO St Germain, Prosecco, Soda	£9.50
BELLINI Prosecco with Peach/Raspberry/Straw Passionfruit	£8.50 berry/	LIMONCELLO Limoncello, Soda, Prosecco	£9.50
MOCKTAILS		CLASSIC COCKTAILS	
PASSIONFRUIT COOLER  Passionfruit puree, pineapple juice, lem juice	£5 on	<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> Vodka, Kahlua, espresso & vanilla syrup	£9.50
FRUIT SPRITZ  Apple Crapberry Pineapple Sugar	£5	AMARETTO SOUR Disaronno, sour mix	£9.50
Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Sugar, Lemonade  CUCUMBER NO-JITO	£5	MEDITERRANEAN MARGARITA Aperol, Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Lime, Su Salt Rim	£9.50 igar,

## HOT DRINKS

LATTE	£3.90
CAPPUCCINO	£3.90
AMERICANO	£3.40
ESPRESSO	£2.80
FLAT WHITE	£3.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.80 £3.80
MOCHA	15012
TEA - ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£2.80
TEAS- VARIOUS FLAVOURS	£2.80
SYRUPS - VANILLA, CARAMEL	£0.80

Cucumber, Mint, Lime Juice, Soda